01
機械鉸刀系列
MACHINE
REAMER
SERIES
No. 250716007
02
系列

倒角長
Ｂ
全長
Ｌ
刃數
Flutes Fig.
整數尺寸區間  Size Range in Whole Numbers
MRU714-2 2 2 18 0.4 50 4 1
MRU714-3 3 3 27 0.5 60 4 2
MRU714-4 4 4 27 0.5 60 4 2
MRU714-5 5 5 30 0.5 70 6 2
MRU714-6 6 6 30 0.8 80 6 2
MRU714-7 7 7 35 0.8 80 6 2
MRU714-8 8 8 35 0.8 80 6 2
MRU714-9 9 9 40 1.0 90 6 2
MRU714-10 10 10 40 1.0 90 6 2
MRU714-11 11 11 40 1.0 90 6 2
MRU714-12 12 12 45 1.0 90 6 2
0.1mm 尺寸區間  Size Range in 0.1mm Increments
MRU714-1.8~1.9 1.8~1.9 2 18 0.4 50 4 1
MRU714-2.1~2.5 2.1~2.5 2.5 20 0.5 50 4 1
MRU714-2.6~2.9 2.6~2.9 3 20 0.5 50 4 1
MRU714-3.1~3.5 3.1~3.5 3.5 27 0.5 60 4 2
MRU714-3.6~3.9 3.6~3.9 4 27 0.5 60 4 2
MRU714-4.1~4.5 4.1~4.5 4.5 30 0.5 70 6 2
MRU714-4.6~4.9 4.6~4.9 5 30 0.5 70 6 2
MRU714-5.1~5.5 5.1~5.5 5.5 30 0.8 80 6 2
MRU714-5.6~5.9 5.6~5.9 6 30 0.8 80 6 2
MRU714-6.1~6.9 6.1~6.9 7 35 0.8 80 6 2
MRU714-7.1~7.9 7.1~7.9 8 35 0.8 80 6 2
d
 L
D
 L1

規格
Spec.
刃徑
Ｄ
柄徑
ｄ
刃長
L1
倒角長
Ｂ
全長
Ｌ
刃數
Flutes Fig.
0.1mm 尺寸區間  Size Range in 0.1mm Increments
MRU714-8.1~8.9 8.1~8.9 9 40 1.0 90 6 2
MRU714-9.1~9.9 9.1~9.9 10 40 1.0 90 6 2
MRU714-10.1~10.9 10.1~10.9 11 40 1.0 90 6 2
MRU714-11.1~11.9 11.1~11.9 12 45 1.0 90 6 2
MRU714-12.1 12.1 12 45 1.0 90 6 2
0.01mm 尺寸區間  Size Range in 0.01mm Increments
MRU714-1.81~ 1.99 1.80~ 1.99 2 18 0.4 50 4 1
MRU714-2.01~ 2.59 2.01~ 2.59 2.5 20 0.5 50 4 1
MRU714-2.61~ 2.89 2.61~ 2.89 3 20 0.5 50 4 1
MRU714-2.91 ~ 2.99 2.91 ~ 2.99 3 27 0.5 60 4 2
MRU714-3.01 ~ 3.49 3.01 ~ 3.50 3.5 27 0.5 60 4 2
MRU714-3.51 ~ 3.99 3.51 ~ 3.99 4 27 0.5 60 4 2
MRU714-4.01 ~ 4.49 4.01 ~ 4.49 4.5 27 0.5 60 6 2
MRU714-4.51 ~ 4.99 4.51 ~ 4.99 5 30 0.5 70 6 2
MRU714-5.01 ~ 5.49 5.01 ~ 5.49 5.5 30 0.8 80 6 2
MRU714-5.51 ~ 5.99 5.51 ~ 5.99 6 30 0.8 80 6 2
MRU714-6.01 ~ 6.99 6.01 ~ 6.99 7 35 0.8 80 6 2
MRU714-7.01 ~ 7.99 7.01 ~ 7.99 8 35 0.8 80 6 2
MRU714-8.01 ~ 8.99 8.01 ~ 8.99 9 40 10 90 6 2
MRU714-9.01 ~ 9.99 9.01~ 9.99 10 40 1.0 90 6 2
MRU714-10.01 ~ 10.99 10.01 ~ 10.99 11 40 1.0 90 6 2
MRU714-11.01 ~ 11.99 11.01 ~ 11.99 12 40 1.0 90 6 2
MRU714-12.01 ~ 12.09 12.01 ~ 12.09 12 45 1.0 90 6 2
鎢鋼超硬直刃鉸刀
SOLID CARBIDE STRAIGHT FLUTE REAMER
【MRU714 系列】 【MRU714 Series】
機械鉸刀系列

B
全長
L
刃數
Flutes Fig.
整數尺寸區間  Size Range in Whole Numbers
MRU717-1 1 3 12 - 0.2 40 4 1
MRU717-2 2 3 20 - 0.3 50 4 1
MRU717-3 3 3 20 30 0.4 60 6 2
MRU717-4 4 3 20 30 0.4 60 6 2
MRU717-5 5 4 25 35 0.5 65 6 2
MRU717-6 6 5 25 35 0.5 65 6 2
MRU717-7 7 6 25 40 0.5 70 6 2
MRU717-8 8 6 25 40 0.5 70 6 2
MRU717-9 9 8 25 40 0.5 70 6 2
MRU717-10 10 8 25 40 0.5 70 6 2
MRU717-11 11 10 30 45 0.5 80 6 2
MRU717-12 12 10 30 45 0.5 80 6 2
0.1mm 尺寸區間  Size Range in 0.1mm Increments
MRU717-1.8~2.1 1.8~2.1 3 20 - 0.3 50 4 1
MRU717-2.2~2.6 2.2~2.6 3 20 - 0.3 60 4 1
MRU717-2.7~2.8 2.7~2.8 3 20 - 0.3 60 4 1
MRU717-2.9~3.1 2.9~3.1 3 20 30 0.4 60 6 2
MRU717-3.2~4.1 3.2~4.1 3 20 30 0.4 60 6 2
MRU717-4.2~5.1 4.2~5.1 4 25 35 0.5 65 6 2
MRU717-5.2~5.6 5.1~5.6 4 25 35 0.5 65 6 2
MRU717-5.7~6.1 5.7~6.1 5 25 35 0.5 65 6 2
○
○
○
○

刃徑範圍
D
柄徑
d
刃長
L1
有效長
L2
倒角長
B
全長
L
刃數
Flutes Fig.
0.1mm 尺寸區間  Size Range in 0.1mm Increments
MRU717-6.2~6.6 6.2~6.6 5 25 35 0.5 65 6 2
MRU717-6.7~7.1 6.7~7.1 6 25 40 0.5 70 6 2
MRU717-7.2~8.1 7.2~8.1 6 25 40 0.5 70 6 2
MRU717-8.2~8.6 8.2~8.6 6 25 40 0.5 70 6 2
MRU717-8.7~9.1 8.7~9.1 8 25 40 0.5 70 6 2
MRU717-9.2~10.1 9.2~10.1 8 25 40 0.5 70 6 2
MRU717-10.2~10.6 10.2~10.6 8 25 40 0.5 70 6 2
MRU717-10.7~11.1 10.7~10.9 10 30 45 0.5 80 6 2
MRU717-11.2~12.1 11.2~11.9 10 30 45 0.5 80 6 2
0.01mm 尺寸區間  Size Range in 0.01mm Increments
MRU717-1.81 ~2.09 1.81 ~2.09 3 20 - 0.3 50 4 1
MRU717-2.11 ~2.89 2.11 ~2.89 3 20 - 0.3 60 4 1
MRU717-2.91 ~3.09 2.91 ~3.09 3 20 30 0.4 60 4 2
MRU717-3.11 ~4.09 3.11 ~4.09 3 20 30 0.4 60 6 2
MRU717-4.11 ~ 5.09 4.11 ~ 5.09 4 25 35 0.5 65 6 2
MRU717-5.11 ~ 5.59 5.11 ~ 5.59 4 25 35 0.5 65 6 2
MRU717-5.61 ~ 6.09 5.61 ~ 6.09 5 25 35 0.5 65 6 2
MRU717-6.11 ~ 6.59 6.11 ~ 6.59 5 25 35 0.5 65 6 2
MRU717-6.61 ~ 7.09 6.61 ~ 7.09 6 25 40 0.5 70 6 2
MRU717-7.11 ~ 8.09 7.11 ~ 8.09 6 25 40 0.5 70 6 2
MRU717-8.11 ~ 8.59 8.11 ~ 8.59 6 25 40 0.5 70 6 2
MRU717-8.61 ~ 9.09 8.61 ~ 9.09 8 25 40 0.5 70 6 2
MRU717-9.11 ~ 10.09 9.11 ~ 10.09 8 25 40 0.5 70 6 2
MRU717-10.11 ~ 10.59 10.11 ~ 10.59 8 25 40 0.5 70 6 2
MRU717-10.61 ~ 11.09 10.61 ~ 11.09 10 30 45 0.5 80 6 2
MRU717-11.11 ~ 12.09 11.11 ~ 12.09 10 30 45 0.5 80 6 2
○
○
○ 接單生產  Make to oder.
鎢鋼超硬直柄機械鉸刀

MRU607-025030 2.5 14 57 3 6 7°
MRU607-030030 3 15 61 3 6 7°
MRU607-035035 3.5 18 70 3.5 6 7°
MRU607-040040 4 19 75 4 6 7°
MRU607-045045 4.5 21 80 4.5 6 7°
MRU607-050050 5 23 86 5 6 7°
MRU607-055055 5.5 26 93 5.5 6 7°
MRU607-060060 6 26 93 6 6 7°
MRU607-065065 6.5 28 101 6.5 6 7°
MRU607-070070 7 31 109 7 6 7°
MRU607-075075 7.5 31 109 7.5 6 7°
MRU607-080080 8 33 117 8 6 7°
MRU607-085085 8.5 33 117 8.5 6 7°
MRU607-090090 9 36 125 9 6 7°
MRU607-095095 9.5 36 125 9.5 6 7°
MRU607-100100 10 38 133 10 6 7°
MRU607-105105 10.5 38 133 10.5 6 7°
MRU607-110110 11 41 142 11 6 7°
MRU607-115115 11.5 41 142 11.5 6 7°
MRU607-120120 12 44 151 12 6 7°
 L2
 d
2
 L1

  • Custom sizes available in 0.005mm increments and inch sizes.
  • Suitable for use in unstable machining conditions or at low to medium
     spindle speeds.
規格
Spec. 刃徑範圍 D 柄徑 d 刃長 L1 有效長 L2 倒角長 B 全長 L 刃數 T Fig.
整數尺寸區間  Size Range in Whole Numbers
MRU777-1 1 3 12 - 0.2 40 4 1
MRU777-2 2 3 20 - 0.3 50 4 1
MRU777-3 3 3 20 30 0.4 60 6 2
MRU777-4 4 3 20 30 0.4 60 6 2
MRU777-5 5 4 25 35 0.5 65 6 2
MRU777-6 6 5 25 35 0.5 65 6 2
MRU777-7 7 6 25 40 0.5 70 6 2
MRU777-8 8 6 25 40 0.5 70 6 2
MRU777-9 9 8 25 40 0.5 70 6 2
MRU777-10 10 8 25 40 0.5 70 6 2
MRU777-11 11 10 30 45 0.5 80 6 2
MRU777-12 12 10 30 45 0.5 80 6 2
0.1mm 尺寸區間  Size Range in 0.1mm Increments
MRU777-1.8~2.1 1.8~2.1 3 20 - 0.3 50 4 1
MRU777-2.2~2.6 2.2~2.6 3 20 - 0.3 60 4 1
MRU777-2.7~2.8 2.7~2.8 3 20 - 0.3 60 4 1
MRU777-2.9~3.1 2.9~3.1 3 20 30 0.4 60 6 2
MRU777-3.2~4.1 3.2~4.1 3 20 30 0.4 60 6 2
MRU777-4.2~5.1 4.2~5.1 4 25 35 0.5 65 6 2
MRU777-5.2~5.6 5.1~5.6 4 25 35 0.5 65 6 2
MRU777-5.7~6.1 5.7~6.1 5 25 35 0.5 65 6 2
○
○
○
○

Fig.1
Fig.2
d
 L
 45°
 B  l1
D
機械鉸刀系列
MACHINE REAMER SERIES
10 • 長度單位 Unit of Length (mm)
高速鋼含鈷螺旋刃機械鉸刀
HSS-CO HELICAL FLUTE MACHINE REAMER
規格
Spec. 刃徑範圍 D 柄徑 d 刃長 L1 有效長 L2 倒角長 B 全長 L 刃數 T Fig.
0.1mm 尺寸區間  Size Range in 0.1mm Increments
MRU777-6.2~6.6 6.2~6.6 5 25 35 0.5 65 6 2
MRU777-6.7~7.1 6.7~7.1 6 25 40 0.5 70 6 2
MRU777-7.2~8.1 7.2~8.1 6 25 40 0.5 70 6 2
MRU777-8.2~8.6 8.2~8.6 6 25 40 0.5 70 6 2
MRU777-8.7~9.1 8.7~9.1 8 25 40 0.5 70 6 2
MRU777-9.2~10.1 9.2~10.1 8 25 40 0.5 70 6 2
MRU777-10.2~10.6 10.2~10.6 8 25 40 0.5 70 6 2
MRU777-10.7~11.1 10.7~10.9 10 30 45 0.5 80 6 2
MRU777-11.2~12.1 11.2~11.9 10 30 45 0.5 80 6 2
0.01mm 尺寸區間  Size Range in 0.01mm Increments
MRU777-1.81 ~2.09 1.81 ~2.09 3 20 - 0.3 50 4 1
MRU777-2.11 ~2.89 2.11 ~2.89 3 20 - 0.3 60 4 1
MRU777-2.91 ~3.09 2.91 ~3.09 3 20 30 0.4 60 6 2
MRU777-3.11 ~4.09 3.11 ~4.09 3 20 30 0.4 60 6 2
MRU777-4.11 ~ 5.09 4.11 ~ 5.09 4 25 35 0.5 65 6 2
MRU777-5.11 ~ 5.59 5.11 ~ 5.59 4 25 35 0.5 65 6 2
MRU777-5.61 ~ 6.09 5.61 ~ 6.09 5 25 35 0.5 65 6 2
MRU777-6.11 ~ 6.59 6.11 ~ 6.59 5 25 35 0.5 65 6 2
MRU777-6.61 ~ 7.09 6.61 ~ 7.09 6 25 40 0.5 70 6 2
MRU777-7.11 ~ 8.09 7.11 ~ 8.09 6 25 40 0.5 70 6 2
MRU777-8.11 ~ 8.59 8.11 ~ 8.59 6 25 40 0.5 70 6 2
MRU777-8.61 ~ 9.09 8.61 ~ 9.09 8 25 40 0.5 70 6 2
MRU777-9.11 ~ 10.09 9.11 ~ 10.09 8 25 40 0.5 70 6 2
MRU777-10.11 ~ 10.59 10.11 ~ 10.59 8 25 40 0.5 70 6 2
MRU777-10.61 ~ 11.09 10.61 ~ 11.09 10 30 45 0.5 80 6 2
MRU777-11.11 ~ 12.09 11.11 ~ 12.09 10 30 45 0.5 80 6 2
○
○
○ 接單生產  Make to oder.
【MRU777 系列】 【MRU777 Series】